
 Bezirksmeisterschaft LP 2019 
 Bezirkshauptschießstand Imst, am 16.02.2019 

LP 40 Jugend 1 
 Jahrgang Verein IZ Gesam 
 1. AUER  Simon    2008 Roppen 73 72 0 145 

LP 40 Jugend 2 
 Jahrgang Verein IZ Gesam 
 1. PFAUSLER  Simon    2004 Roppen 85 87 2 172 
 2. PFAUSLER  Lucas    2005 Roppen 66 65 0 131 

LP 40 Jungschützen 
 Jahrgang Verein IZ Gesam 
 1. WIESER  Simon    2002 Roppen 83 85 82 79 2 329 

LP 40 Junioren 
 Jahrgang Verein IZ Gesam 
 1. DUMAN  Cem    2001 Tarrenz 84 82 89 86 1 341 

LP 40 Männer 
 Jahrgang Verein IZ Gesam 
 1. ENGENSTEINER  Rene    1981 Tarrenz 93 89 91 95 4 368 
 2. BAUMANN  Thomas    1987 Haiming 90 90 92 81 3 353 
 3. MAYRHOFER  Stefan    1986 Karres 93 81 91 86 1 351 
 4. PFEFFERLE  Florian    1993 Imst 85 90 91 83 3 349 
 5. BACHER  Iwan    1972 Oetz 86 91 87 83 2 347 
 6. SCHEIBER  Andreas    1995 Umhausen 81 85 88 88 6 342 
 7. FUSS  Markus    1982 Haiming 84 85 82 84 3 335 
 8. GRIESSER  Thomas    1975 Umhausen 85 83 81 85 2 334 
 9. RUETZ  Manfred    1978 Karrösten 78 78 84 83 2 323 
 10. SCHÖPF  Martin    1980 Umhausen 76 84 76 85 2 321 
 STERNBERGER  Jonathan                1997   Roppen 78 83 74 86 2 321 

LP 40 Frauen 
 Jahrgang Verein IZ Gesam 
 1. LADINIG  Elisabeth    1966 Imst 93 82 74 79 2 328 
 2. VENIER  Judith    1994 Imst 79 84 79 79 1 321 
 3. SCHÖPF  Petra    1976 Umhausen 73 81 77 79 1 310 
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LP 40 Senioren I 
 Jahrgang Verein IZ Gesam 
 1. GUST  Ronald    1960 Mieming 94 93 90 89 6 366 
 2. THURNER  Manfred    1968 Imst 93 90 94 84 3 361 
 3. KOPP  Christian    1960 Haiming 90 86 92 91 7 359 
 4. MÜHLPOINTNER  Karlheinz    1969 Oetz 86 88 89 88 4 351 
 5. MAYRHOFER  Reinhard    1965 Karres 88 88 87 86 4 349 
 6. KOLEDNIK  Markus    1962 Oetz 88 84 80 89 3 341 
 7. KOOPS  Karsten    1971 Imst 85 89 85 80 6 339 
 8. GRITSCH  Andreas    1963 Oetz 80 87 84 88 3 339 
 9. MILIC  Mario    1971 Haiming 84 86 80 87 2 337 
 RUETZ  Thomas    1969 Karrösten 87 82 82 86 3 337 
 TRIEB  Thomas    1967 Mieming 80 86 85 86 2 337 
 12. ENNEMOSER  Andreas    1968 Roppen 84 83 78 84 2 329 
 13. PLATT  Josef    1963 Umhausen 84 83 86 72 2 325 
 14. NEUNER  Florian    1967 Imst 82 79 74 83 2 318 

LP 40 Senioren II 
 Jahrgang Verein IZ Gesam 
 1. FASCHING  Manfred    1953 Imst 77 85 81 85 2 328 
 2. SCHLIERENZAUER  Gerold    1959 Karres 84 82 77 84 2 327 
 3. STEFFENS  Michael    1957 Umhausen 80 73 82 78 4 313 

LP 40 Senioren III 
 Jahrgang Verein IZ Gesam 
 1. BACHER  Johann    1947 Oetz 86 83 88 91 1 348 
 2. MÖSTL  Josef    1941 Haiming 75 85 89 82 2 331 
 3. SCHABER  Hubert    1945 Haiming 78 73 80 73 1 304 

 

 

LP 60 Junioren 
 Jahrgang Verein IZ Gesam 
 1. DUMAN  Cem    2001 Tarrenz 84 82 89 86 78 84 1 503 

LP 60 Männer 
 Jahrgang Verein IZ Gesam 
 1. ENGENSTEINER  Rene    1981 Tarrenz 93 89 91 95 90 89 7 547 
 2. BACHER  Iwan    1972 Oetz 86 91 87 83 93 93 5 533 
 3. BAUMANN  Thomas    1987 Haiming 90 90 92 81 86 90 4 529 
 4. PFEFFERLE  Florian    1993 Imst 85 90 91 83 90 89 3 528 
 5. SCHEIBER  Andreas    1995 Umhausen 81 85 88 88 86 88 9 516 
 6. GRIESSER  Thomas    1975 Umhausen 85 83 81 85 84 81 4 499 
 7. FUSS  Markus    1982 Haiming 84 85 82 84 73 83 3 491 
 8. STERNBERGER  Jonathan                1997   Roppen 78 83 74 86 82 81 2 484 
 9. RUETZ  Manfred    1978 Karrösten 78 78 84 83 81 79 3 483 
 10. SCHÖPF  Martin    1980 Umhausen 76 84 76 85 71 73 3 465 
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 LP 40 - Mannschaft 
 1. Haiming 1 1047 
 18 KOPP  Christian  90 86 92 91 359 
 29 BAUMANN  Thomas  90 90 92 81 353 
 31 FUSS  Markus  84 85 82 84 335 

 2. Oetz 1046 
 27 MÜHLPOINTNER  Karlheinz  86 88 89 88 351 
 9 BACHER  Johann  86 83 88 91 348 
 40 BACHER  Iwan  86 91 87 83 347 

 3. Mieming 1042 
 16 GUST  Ronald  94 93 90 89 366 
 17 KOOPS  Karsten  85 89 85 80 339 
 23 TRIEB  Thomas  80 86 85 86 337 

 4. Imst 1038 
 22 THURNER  Manfred  93 90 94 84 361 
 33 PFEFFERLE  Florian  85 90 91 83 349 
 4 FASCHING  Manfred  77 85 81 85 328 

 5. Tarrenz 1030 
 30 ENGENSTEINER  Rene  93 89 91 95 368 
 39 DUMAN  Cem  84 82 89 86 341 
 11 VENIER  Judith  79 84 79 79 321 

 6. Karres 1027 
 15 MAYRHOFER  Stefan  93 81 91 86 351 
 14 MAYRHOFER  Reinhard  88 88 87 86 349 
 13 SCHLIERENZAUER  Gerold  84 82 77 84 327 

 7. Roppen 986 
 41 ENNEMOSER  Andreas  84 83 78 84 329 
 19 WIESER  Simon  83 85 82 79 329 
 10 LADINIG  Elisabeth  93 82 74 79 328 

 

 8. Umhausen 972 
 32 GRIESSER  Thomas  85 83 81 85 334 
 21 PLATT  Josef  84 83 86 72 325 
 6 STEFFENS  Michael  80 73 82 78 313 

 9. Haiming 2 972 
 37 MILIC  Mario  84 86 80 87 337 
 7 MÖSTL  Josef  75 85 89 82 331 
 8 SCHABER  Hubert  78 73 80 73 304 
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